NEW!
PRESSURE
1042
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

Switches w/Manual Reset
AFS-MR Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 			   RELATED PRODUCTS
T-101	 1.4" OD Poly Tubing 250' spool
A-308-K	 Duct static pressure fitting, 1/4" barb
60681	 Static or total pressure sensing kit
A-302-K	 Duct static pressure tip, 1/4" barb
A-301-K	 Duct static pressure tip, 1/4" compression
A-345-K	 Flange mounting kit (1 required for each A-301-K or A-302-K)
21122	 6" aluminum impact tube, 1/4" OD connection
21122-112	 6" aluminum impact tube for 1/8" thru 1/4" ID flexible plastic tubing
PVG-1	 Compact pressure or vacuum generator
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
AFS-460*	 Manual reset differential pressure switch 0.4" to 12" W.C. (99.3 to 2989 Pa), SPST
AFS-460-136	 Manual reset differential pressure switch 0.4" to 12" W.C. (99.3 to 2989 Pa), 120 VAC, SPDT
AFS-460-137	 Manual reset differential pressure switch 0.4" to 12" W.C. (99.3 to 2989 Pa), 24 VAC, SPDT
AFS-460-DSS	 Manual reset differential pressure switch 1.25" to 12.0" W.C. (311 to 2989 Pa), 2 SPST switches
                                               * C models Kele calibration available